5/16/2013

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

($37.21)
$167.91

$130.70

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

OR

Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

($306.67) $0.00 11

($56.45) ($2.40) 11

($363.12) ($2.40) 22

Handle Net Handle

$269.46 $269.46
$226.76 $224.36
$496.22 $493.82

$0.00

$0.00

32

49



