## Drawer Report OR

5/16/2013

gid LastN	ame <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUS	TO (\$37.21)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$306.67)	\$0.00	11	\$269.46	\$269.46	\$0.00	17
403 CARS	ON \$167.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$56.45)	(\$2.40)	11	\$226.76	\$224.36	\$0.00	32
Totals:	\$130.70			(\$363.12)	(\$2.40)	22	\$496.22	\$493.82		49